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susrHl wHOTH wHHb GCHNEGESH! ST 19 HETer HTew DiI”1L_cisnsemr (FA (b), SA)

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (B) - FA{B)- Classes 4 &5

Subject Module Number | Start Date End Date
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 1 July 5, Wednesday July 11, Tuesday
Tamul, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 2 July 12, Wednesday July 18, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 3 July 19, Wednesday July 25, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 4 July 26, Wednesday August 1, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 5 August 2, Wednesday August 8, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 6 August 9, Wednesday August 16, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 7 August 17, Thursday August 22, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 8 August 23, Wednesday August 29, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 9 August 30, Wednesday September 5, Tuesday
Tamil, English, Maths, Science and social science | Module 10 September 7, Thursday September 12, Tuesday

MONTHLY ASSESSMENT - Class 4 & 5 (Pen & Paper Test)

Subject Module Number | Start Date End Date

Tamil, English and Maths, Science and social
science

Module 1 to 5

From July 27, Wednesday

To be complete within a
week

Tqmil, English and Maths, Science and social Midile 6 T 8 From August 31, To be complete within a

sclence Wednesday week
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - Class4 & 5

Tamil, English and Maths All Modules September 14 Thursday September 20,

Wednesday




